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Last Name First Name Organization Email Phone

1 Abrams Tracey Family Resources Community Action tabrams@famresri.org 766-0900 x1184

2 Banno David Tri-Town Community Action Agency dbanno@sccainc.org 935-1106

3 Barry Dan Ocean Tides School dbarry@dbrassociates.net 996-1772

4 Benz Peggy Education Exchange pbenz@educationexchangeri.org 783-0293

5 Boichat Marilyn Coastal Medical mboichat@coastalmedical.com 421-4000 

6 Braithwaite Michael Providence After School Alliance mbraithwaite@mypasa.org 490-9599 x163

7 Brewer Ron CC Business rbrewer@ccbusinesscorp.com 270-0126

8 Carroll Shannon The Genesis Center shannon@gencenter.org 781-6110

9 Collins Heidi Connecting for Children & Families hcollins@ccfcenter.org 766-3384

10 Condon Alicia Allie's inkwell Co aliciacondon@msn.com 461-8575

11 Devine Joe Bridge Technical Talent joe@bridgetechnicalsolutions.com 203-7880

12 Dias Donna Wolverine Joining Technologies, LLC donna.dias@wlv.com 739-9550 x149

13 Duhamel Scott International Union of Painters & Allied Trades 467-7010 

14 Dunklee Brady Workplace Adult Education Project bdunklee@riilsr.org 463-9900

15 Feeney Hillary Stepping up RI hfeeney@steppingupri.org 831-2125

16 Findlay Ken RI Department of Corrections ken.findlay@doc.ri.gov 462-0185

17 Gondola Bobby Year Up bgondola@yearup.org 421-7819

18 Hannon Brian East Bay Community Action Program brianh@ebcap.org 848-6697

19 Holahan Rita Building Futures rholahan@provplan.org 919-5919 x204

20 Horton Nick Open Doors nhorton@opendoorsri.gov 787-8194

21 Johnson Alaina Stepping up RI ajohnson@steppingupri.org 831-2125

22 King Karen DiPrete Engineering karen@diprete-eng.com 943-1000

23 Kleineberg Linda Vibco, Inc lkleineberg@vibco.com 800-633-0032
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24 Komaroni Michael Finishing Trades Institute of Southern NE komaroni@iupatdc11.com

25 Lamarre Beth Community Health Care Worker Ass of RI lamarre@ripin.org 739-5000 x149

26 Lennon Frank USS JFK / USS Saratoga project saratogamuseum@aol.com 831-8696

27 Mahoney Susan Education Exchange smahoney@educationexchangeri.org 783-0293

28 Magnus Mark Moran Shipping Agencies mmagnus@moranshipping.com 941-7200

29 Marcotte Bobbi Jo Senesco Marine LLC bmarcotte@senescomarine.com 2950373 X103

30 Monteiro Eugene CCRS emonteiro@ccrsonline.com 623-8965

31 Morris Bernice Providence Housing Authority bernicem@pha-providence.com 709-6417

32 Nicoloro Adrienne Connecting for Children & Families anicoloro@ccfcenter.org 766-3384 x202

33 Paradee Nancy Family Resources nparadee@familysri.org 235-6063

34 Paruta Michael Care New England Health System mparuta@carene.org 680-4348

35 Pereira Patricia RI Corporate Communications pattisp@cox.net 965-8061

36 Rossi Paula Coastal Medical prossi@coastalmedical.com 421-4000 x222

37 Salmons Hillary Providence After School Alliance hsalmons@mypasa.org 490-9599 x01

38 Santaniello Fred New England Tech fsantaniello@NEIT.edu 739-5000 x3382

39 Savoie Joanne Day & Vocational Rehabilation Services jsavoie@trudeacenter.org 823-0051 x315

40 Schenck Susan East Bay Community Action Program susans@ebcap.org 848-6697 x302

41 Scott Cynthia OIC of Rhode Island cmscott@earthlink.net 658-3032

42 Sepe Sr Raymond Electro Standards Laboratories rsepesr@electrostandards.com 943-1164

43 Sheridan Bill USS JFK / USS Saratoga project saratogamuseum@aol.com 831-8696

44 Smilevski Kristen Academy for Career Exploration smilevski@aceprovidence.com 595-8885

45 Tan Sophie Workplace Adult Education Project stan@riilsr.org 463-9900

46 Walsh Anne Workforce Solutions of Providence/ Cranston awalsh@providenceri.com 680-8587
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47 Waranis Justin South County Community Action Agency jwaranis@sccainc.org 935-1106

48 Weaver Jessica netsense jweaver@getnetsense.com 223-0234

49 Yankee Christine Goodwill RI cyankee@goodwillri.org 861-2080 x119
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